			AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	Closely (person)	associated person (legal
who reports			
	Jugean		
	Anne-Sophie		
	Adevinta		
	Campa		
	Roman		
	Group Management		
or amendment t	o prior notification		
O Ameno	dment		
suer or emission	allowance market participar	it	
	Adevinta ASA		
	529900W8V3YLHRSZH763		
	who reports	who reports Jugean Anne-Sophie Adevinta Campa Roman Group Management or amendment to prior notification Amendment Suer or emission allowance market participar Adevinta ASA	who reports Jugean Anne-Sophie Adevinta Campa Roman Group Management

5/2/2023 5:43:16 PM AR549654423

RT-1500 Template for notif ersons discharging manage id persons closely associat	erial responsibilities (PDMR)	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instrum	nent/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010844038	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excersi	se of a share option program	○ Yes ● No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	80.268	
Volume	155	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	80.26800	
Aggregated volume	155	
Total amount	12 441.540000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/26/2023	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Comment		

ersons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) nd persons closely associated with them			THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY	
The person liable:				
PDMR	Closely a person)	associated person (natural O Close person)	ely associated person (legal on)	
Info about the one	who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR Last name First name Position / role		Dexter Nicola Jo-Anne Group Management		
	or amendment	to prior notification		
 Initial 	O Amei	ndment		
	suer or emissio	n allowance market participant		
Business name		Adevinta ASA		
LEI number		529900W8V3YLHRSZH763		

5/2/2023 5:40:20 PM AR549654164

Description of the financial instrument/	type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010844038		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an excersise of	a share option program	🔿 Yes	No
		0	G
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	80.268		
Volume	107		
	107		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	80.26800		
Aggregated volume	107		
Total amount	8 588.676000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	4/26/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		
Commont			
Comment			

-	ging manager	cation of transaction ial responsibilities ed with them	-	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
• PDMR	Closely as person)	sociated person (natural	Closel perso	y associated person (legal ı)
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR Last name First name Position / role		Jouhault Julien Group Management		
Initial notification	n or amendment to	o prior notification		
<u> </u>		allowance market particip	pant	
Business name		Adevinta ASA		
LEI number		529900W8V3YLHRSZH7	62	

5/2/2023 5:38:08 PM AR549653917

T-1500 Template for no rsons discharging mana d persons closely associ	FINANSTILSYNE THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY		
Description of the financial inst	rument/type of instrument		
Instrument	Share		
ISIN code	NO0010844038		
Name of the financial instrument			
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program	· ·		
The transaction is linked to an exce	ersise of a share option program	○ Yes ● No	
Currency of the transaction			
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	80.268		
Volume	268		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	80.26800		
Aggregated volume	268		
Total amount	21 511.824000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	4/26/2023		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		

-	ging manage	ication of transaction rial responsibilities (ed with them	-	FINANSTILSYN THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISOR AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
The person liable:				
• PDMR	Closely a person)	ssociated person (natural	Closel persor	y associated person (legal ו)
Info about the on	e who reports			
Last name		Jugean		
First name		Anne-Sophie		
Business name		Adevinta		
About PDMR				
Last name		Raman		
First name		Uvashni		
Position / role		Group Management		
Initial notificatio	n or amendment	to prior notification		
 Initial 	🔘 Amer	idment		
Details about the	issuer or emissio	n allowance market particip	ant	
Business name		Adevinta ASA		

5/2/2023 5:42:33 PM AR549654350

	fication of transactions by erial responsibilities (PDMR) ted with them	FINANSTILSYNET THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY AUTHORITY OF NORWAY
Description of the financial instru	ment/type of instrument	
Instrument	Share	
ISIN code	NO0010844038	
Name of the financial instrument		
Nature of the transaction		
Transaction type	Acquisition	
Share option program		
The transaction is linked to an excers	sise of a share option program	🔾 Yes 💿 No
Currency of the transaction		
Currency	NOK	
Price(s) and volume(s)		
Price per unit	80.268	
Volume	183	
Aggregated information		
Average price per unit	80.26800	
Aggregated volume	183	
Total amount	14 689.044000	
Date of the transaction		
Date	4/26/2023	
Place of the transaction		
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs	
Comment		